

Document 2020 1860

Book 2020 Page 1860 Type 03 001 Pages 1 Date 5/29/2020 Time 10:02:17AM

Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 Rev Transfer Tax \$20.00 Rev Stamp# 184 DOV# 182

I NDX ANNO SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

#13,000

STATE	WARRAN	TY DEED - JO	INT TENA	NCY
Return to: N		D. Box 230, Winter		
Taxpaver: N	Nicholas Schaffer and	Kendall Schaffer, 860	S. 68th St., #2305	5. West Des Moines. IA 50266
Preparer: M	fark L. Smith, P.O	. Box 230, Winters	set, IA 50273, (5, West Des Moines, IA 50266 (515)462-3731
• —				
For the consi		\$13,000.0		Dollar(s) and other valuable
consideration, David	d Downs and Patri	cia Downs, Husba	nd and Wife,	
				do hereby Convey to
Nicholas Schaffer ar	nd Kendall Schaffe	er		
				as Joint Tenants
Madison	County, Iowa: Tlarter (SW1/4) of Se	he South Ten (10) ction Twelve (12),	Acres of the North Township Sev	ollowing described real estate in orthwest Quarter (NW1/4) of venty-five (75) North, Range
real estate by title in estate; that the real e and grantors Covena except as may be a homestead and distracknowledgment her feminine gender, accompated on	the fee simple; that the state is free and cleant to Warrant and above stated. Each ributive share in the feet, shall be constructed by the context of the c	they have good an ear of all liens and I Defend the real ear of the undersign and to the real eastrued as in the sinext.	d lawful author encumbrances estate against the distance words agular or plura MADISO MADISO MADISO MADISO	interest, that grantors hold the crity to sell and convey the real except as may be above stated; he lawful claims of all persons inquishes all rights of dower, and phrases herein, including all number, and as masculine or Patricia Downs (Grantor) Downs David Downs 1. Anath